$1,650 - 28 Moreno Court #2, Staten Island

MLS® #2500305

$1,650

1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 800 sqft
Res-Rental on 0.07 Acres

N/A, Staten Island, NY

THIS ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT IS
LOCATED IN A COMMUNITY WHICH HAS
SWIMING POOL, TENNIS COURT AND
CLUBHOUSE THAT TENANT CAN ENJOY
FOR FREE OF CHARGE.

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

2500305
$1,650

1

1.00

1

800

0.07
Res-Rental
Apartment
Colonial
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

28 Moreno Court #2
Woodrow

N/A

Staten Island
Richmond

NY

10309

Additional Information




Date Listed January 19th, 2025
Days on Market 289

Listing Details
Listing Office Robert DeFalco Realty, Inc.

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any
purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Listing data is deemed
reliable but it not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Listing information is provided by the Staten Island Multiple Listing
Service, Inc.



